General information about company

Scrip code 532240

NSE Symbol INDNIPPON
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE092B01025

Name of the company

INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Loty @F | o, O paid up paid-up underlying shares held 51 P, R TS5
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (IIT) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class %0
held (V) 0 X . Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 15922122 15922122 70.39 15922122 15922122 | 70.39
Group
(B) Public 18389 6699302 6699302 29.61 6699302 6699302 [29.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 18399 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Iﬁlmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leazlre: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P o eos Sub-categorization of shares
O No. of ares conversion of h otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) | - bered | Number of
g Shares " convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Lo shareholder | Outstanding Underlle}g convertible | Seeurities (58 held in
@) p Outstanding - percentage of A T
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities jle and No. Of diliited share % of sa% form (XIV)
0 (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. ltotal | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (@) | Shares | @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (1ii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.39 15922122
Group
B) Public 29.61 6473320 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22395442 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Catecory & Nos. Of N;i;i?lf il Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;ﬁé?ﬁ; d % of total no. of
oty : paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) SR00
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) X " | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) £y O 6z 9 14507336 14507336 | 64.13 14507336 14507336 | 64.13
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 14507336 14507336 64.13 14507336 14507336 | 64.13
2) Foreign
@) (i 1 1414786 1414786 | 6.25 1414786 1414786 | 6.25
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 1414786 1414786 6.25 1414786 1414786 |6.25
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 15922122 15922122 (7039 15922122 15922122 | 70.39
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 6 20833 20833 0.09 20833 20833 0.09
Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 6 20833 20833 0.09 20833 20833 0.09
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
©) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Personnel
Investor
® Educationand ' | 108090 108090 0.48 108090 108090  [0.48
Protection Fund ’ :
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 17411 5026132 5026132 22.22 5026132 5026132 (22.22
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | o 627032 627032 277 627032 627032 |2.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 278 146749 146749 0.65 146749 146749 | 0.65
) Bodies Corporate | 162 451640 451640 2 451640 451640 |2
) Any Other 522 318726 318726 1.41 318726 318726 |1.41
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 18383 6678469 6678469 29.52 6678469 6678469 |[29.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 18389 6699302 6699302 29.61 6699302 6699302 |[29.61
21H(B)(3)+B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 18399 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 18399 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number .Of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying VSIS @D @ Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) :
Sr. . : - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % ematerianze

.. 3 g . _ f total Sa7o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= iy, | SRR e | Pt u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares @) | S category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 64.13 14507336
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 64.13 14507336
) Foreign
(e) 6.25 1414786
Sub-Total (A) 6.25 1414786
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.39 15922122
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.09 20833 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.09 20833 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(c) 0 100 0 0 0
® 0.48 108090 0 0 0
(2) 22.22 4805096 0 0 0
(h) 2.77 627032 0 0 0
1) 0.65 146749 0 0 0
) 2 448552 0 0 0
(m) 1.41 316868 0 0 0
(Sng'mal B) 29.52 6452487 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 29.61 6473320 0 0 0
B)HB)3)+
B4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 22395442
Total (A+B+C 100 22395442

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sowmyan
Ramakrishnan

Sheela Balaji

T K Balaji

Vatsala Raghu

V A Raghu

Lucas Indian
Service Ltd

Mahle Holding India
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AADPR1772K

AACPBg8922A

AAFPB7797])

ABLPR5490D

ADGPRS5182B

AAACL1018J

AAGCM2208M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7308

3712

1694

542

11492588

3000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

7308

3712

1694

542

11492588

3000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.02

0.01

50.8

13.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7308

3712

1694

542

11492588

3000000

Class eg:y

Total

7308

3712

1694

542

11492588

3000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.02

0.01

50.8

13.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.02

0.01

50.8

13.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7308

3712

1694

542

11492588

3000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mala Ramakrishnan

Vijaya Mohanram

PAN (IT)

AAFPR7227K

AAPPMB8486R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

742

742

14507336

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

742

742

14507336

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

742

742

14507336

Class eg:y

Total

742

742

14507336

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

64.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

64.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

742

742

14507336

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mabhle Electric Drives Japan Corporation

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAECK1064D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1414786

1414786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1414786

1414786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.25

6.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1414786

1414786

Class eg:y

Total

1414786

1414786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.25

6.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.25

6.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1414786

1414786

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

507

522

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5860

24348

2287

286231

318726

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5860

24348

2287

286231

318726

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.11

0.01

1.27

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5860

24348

2287

286231

318726

Class eg:y

Total

5860

24348

2287

286231

318726

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.11

0.01

1.27

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.11

0.01

1.27

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5860

24348

2287

284373

316868

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
for public shareholders

1

21

24348




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. II:I?S&OIT Nationality I}:I?S&OR Nationality : ac;qmsmon
No. - (Applicable g (Applicable Rights on | Exercise | O .
Name PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares | h € | dividend or | of onifi beneficial
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) rights any other | control | > 120t interest
national national dhetiTouiiten influence
Lucas
1 ||EeER AACPB8922A India Indian | \ \ AcL10187 India 50.8 No No 04-02-2022
Balaji Service
Ltd
Total: [50.8 |0 0
Lucas
2 |TKBalaji |AAFPB7797J India Isne‘jfvize AAACL1018] India 50.8 No No 04-02-2022
Ltd
Total: [50.8 |0 0
Lucas
5 |l AALPA3558Q India Indian |, s ACL1018) India 50.8 No No 04-02-2022
Balaji Service
Ltd
Total: [50.8 |0 0
Lucas
4 |Privamvadal o ppyioar India Indian | \ \ AcL10187 India 50.8 No No 04-02-2022
Balaji Service
Ltd
Total: [S50.8 |0 0
Lucas
s | LKBalaji |, 4 A5T0205C India Indian 1\ A AcL10187 India 50.8 No No 04-02-2022
H.U.F. Service
Ltd
Total: [50.8 (0 0







